
Rentals

Manual Wheelchair

Tilt Manual Wheelchair

Power Wheelchair

Power Scooter

 14”, 16”, 18”, 20”, 22”, 24”

Standard Folding Walker

Four Wheeled Walker

Walker w/ Arm Trough

Standard Knee Scooter

Junior Knee Scooter 

All Terrain Knee Scooter

Transport Wheelchair 

Elevating Leg Rest

Delivery
Fee*

$30.00

$30.00 

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00 

$30.00

$  -

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

Daily
Rate

$10.00

$20.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00  

$30.00 

$5.00

$40.00

$60.00

$60.00

Weekly
Rate

$20.00

$40.00

$60.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00  

$60.00

$10.00

$80.00

$150.00

$150.00

Monthly
Rate

$40.00

$100.00

$150.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00  

$150.00

$20.00

$200.00

$350.00

$350.00

Basic Commode

Wheeled/Shower Commode 

Power Patient Lift 

Ramps 

Hospital Bed

Air Mattress

Delivery
Fee*
$30.00

$30.00  

$60.00

$30.00

$150.00

$30.00

Daily
Rate
$25.00

$25.00  

$60.00

$30.00

$50.00

$80.00

Weekly
Rate
$50.00

$50.00  

$150.00

$60.00

$125.00

$160.00

Monthly
Rate
$125.00

$125.00  

$350.00

$150.00

$300.00

$400.00

Mandatory Mattress Protector $14.95

Mandatory Pot $70 -$80


