Rentals	Delivery Fee*	Daily Rate	Weekly Rate	Monthly Rate
Standard Folding Walker	\$30.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$40.00
Four Wheeled Walker	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$100.00
Walker w/ Arm Trough	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$150.00
Standard Knee Scooter	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$100.00
Junior Knee Scooter	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$100.00
All Terrain Knee Scooter	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$100.00
Transport Wheelchair	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$100.00
Manual Wheelchair 14", 16", 18", 20", 22", 24"	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$150.00
Elevating Leg Rest	\$ -	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
Tilt Manual Wheelchair	\$60.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$200.00
Power Wheelchair	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$150.00	\$350.00
Power Scooter	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$150.00	\$350.00
Patient Care	Delivery Fee*	Daily Rate	Weekly Rate	Monthly Rate
Basic Commode	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$125.00
Wheeled/Shower Commode Mandatory Pot \$70 -\$80	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$125.00
Power Patient Lift	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$150.00	\$350.00
Ramps	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$150.00
Hospital Bed Mandatory Mattress Protector \$14.95	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$125.00	\$300.00
Air Mattress	\$30.00	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$400.00

